
Team Meet Coach Perform CoachAwards

Jess

Brisa

Brisa

Kel

Coach

Jess

Brisa

Jess/Kenz

Ally/Liv

Brisa/Skye

Kel/Darc

Division

3:46 pm

4:24 pm

6:59 pm

7:13 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

CollectWristband

1:40 pm

2:10 pm

4:40 pm

4:55 pm

Grand

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

Sun 9:30pm

10:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:10 pm

Imperials

Legacy

Regents

Dynasty

Jnr L 2 (B)

Adult L2NT

Mini Restr. 1 (A)

Open L4NT

Saturday 6 December

Sunday 7 December

When:
Saturday 6 - Sunday 7 Dec

Where:
ICC Sydney, 
Level 4, Halls 5 + 6, 
14 Darling Drive, Darling Harbour

SPECTATOR TICKETS:
Tickets are on sale NOW!

IMPORTANT REMINDER:

Athlete Wristbands:
Athletes will need to collect their own wristbands from 
the registration desk before they arrive to meet time. 
Please allow enough time.

Event Program:
Head to our Event Program for all the details: 
www.shireelite.com.au/cheercon-nationals

Scan for
Event Program

CheerCon Nationals
SCHEDULE

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

Team Meet Coach Perform CoachAwards

Brisa

Kenz

Jess

Kenz

Coach

Liv

Jess

Brisa

Kenz

Brisa/Liv

Jess

Brisa/Jess

Kenz

Division

12:57 pm

1:32 pm

3:14 pm

4:10 pm

4:30 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

CollectWristband

10:40 am

11:25 am

12:55 pm

1:55 pm

Grand

5:00 pm

9:30 pm

5:00 pm

9:30 pm

1:10 pm

1:45 pm

3:25 pm

4:20 pm

Sovereign

Empire

Queens

Highness

Yth Novice (B)

Yth L1 (B)

Snr Novice

Jnr L1 (B)

11:00 am

11:45 am

1:15 pm

2:15 pm


