CheerCon Nationals SCHEDULE



Saturday 6 December

Team	Division	Wristband	Meet	Coach	Perform	Collect	Coach	Awards	Coach	Grand
Imperials	Jnr L 2 (B)	1:40 pm	2:00 pm	Jess/Kenz	3:46 pm	4:00 pm	Jess	6:00 pm	Jess	8:00 pm
Legacy	Adult L2NT	2:10 pm	2:30 pm	Ally/Liv	4:24 pm			6:00 pm	Brisa	10:00 pm
Regents	Mini Restr. 1 (A)	4:40 pm	5:00 pm	Brisa/Skye	6:59 pm	7:10 pm	Brisa	9:00 pm	Brisa	Sun 9:30pm
Dynasty	Open L4NT	4:55 pm	5:15 pm	Kel/Darc	7:13 pm			9:00 pm	Kel	10:00 pm

Sunday 7 December

Team	Division	Wristband	Meet	Coach	Perform	Collect	Coach	Awards	Coach	Grand
Sovereign	Yth Novice (B)	10:40 am	11:00 am	Brisa/Liv	12:57 pm	1:10 pm	Liv	4:30 pm	Brisa	5:00 pm
Empire	Yth L1 (B)	11:25 am	11:45 am	Jess	1:32 pm	1:45 pm	Jess	3:00 pm	Kenz	9:30 pm
Queens	Snr Novice	12:55 pm	1:15 pm	Brisa/Jess	3:14 pm	3:25 pm	Brisa	5:00 pm	Jess	5:00 pm
Highness	Jnr L1 (B)	1:55 pm	2:15 pm	Kenz	4:10 pm	4:20 pm	Kenz	7:00 pm	Kenz	9:30 pm

When:

Saturday 6 - Sunday 7 Dec

Where:

ICC Sydney, Level 4, Halls 5 + 6, 14 Darling Drive, Darling Harbour

SPECTATOR TICKETS:

Tickets are on sale NOW!

IMPORTANT REMINDER:

Athlete Wristbands:

Athletes will need to collect their own wristbands from the registration desk before they arrive to meet time. Please allow enough time.

Event Program:

Head to our Event Program for all the details: www.shireelite.com.au/cheercon-nationals

